Woodside School District

AGENDA

Woodside PTA Meeting

Date|Time 12/4/2019 8:30 AM | Meeting PTA General Meeting

Board Members

President: Devon Kohler |Executive Vice President: Devon Kohler [VP Membership & Marketing: Christina Hengehold |VP Fundraising
Programs: Devon Kohler: | VP Green Committee: Jen Upson | VP Events & Hospitality: Beth Nash | VP Parent Education: Carmen DiCinque| VP
Room Parents: Sheena Mawson | VP Student Programs: Melissa Land | Financial Secretary: Amberlee Butler | Historian: Shenny Covotta|

Secretary: Lisa Frieden | Treasurer: Brian Land | Auditor & Webmaster: Dee Simonelli | Parliamentarian: Kari Daheb

Time

8:40

8:45

8:50

9:00

9:10

9:15

9:20

9:25

9:30

ltem

Welcome

Labyrinth Presentation
Auction Kickoff
Kindergarten Holiday Songs

Fall Recap/Open Board Slotts

Parent Education
After School Enrichment - Spring Session
Gift of Giving

Adjourn

Future Meetings
April 1, 2020 - PTA Board Elections meeting
June 10, 2019 - End of Year Line Up & Appreciation Awards

Want to volunteer?

Follow this link: hitp://www.woodsideschool.us/PTA/All-Volunteer-Opportunities

You can still join the PTA and receive a school directory.
Follow this link: http://www.woodsideschool.us/PTA/PTA-Membership--School-Directory

More PTA info.
Visit us at http://www.woodsideschool.us/PTA.

Owner

Devon Kohler
Ms. Iverson

Staci Cole
Auction Team
Devon Kohler
Julie Mandia
Carmen DiCinque
Melissa Land
Beth Nash

Devon Kohler
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